    MQR1003 Combustible Gas Sensor
        General Description
The MQR1003 is a kind of n-type semiconductor gas sensor
based on tin dioxide (SnO2). When this sensor is powered on,
and it is exposed to a combustible gas, the resistance between A
and B will reduce, and the variation is related to the
concentration of combustible gas. Because of its especially high
sensitivity to methane, propane and butane, the MQR1003 is

L2 R
ED
        Ordering Information
Part Package Features
MQR1003-A-G A Detects general combustible gas
MQR1003-A-L A Detects LPG
MQR1003-A-M A Detects methane
MQR1003-A-H A Detects hydrogen
MQR1003-B-G B Detects general combustible gas
MQR1003-B-L B Detects LPG
MQR1003-B-M B Detects methane
MQR1003-B-H B Detects hydrogen